AMENDMENT TO THE RULES COMMITTEE PRINT OF H.R. 3606

OFFERED BY MR. HIMES OF CONNECTICUT

Page 2, line 11, strike "\$1,000,000,000" and insert "\$750,000,000".

Page 2, line 18, strike "\$1,000,000,000" and insert "\$750,000,000".

Page 2, line 18, add "or" at the end.

Page 3, line 5, strike "; or" and insert a period.

Page 3, strike lines 6 through 9.

Page 3, line 20, strike "\$1,000,000,000" and insert "\$750,000,000".

Page 4, line 3, strike "\$1,000,000,000" and insert "\$750,000,000".

Page 4, line 3, add "or" at the end.

Page 4, line 8, strike "; or" and insert a period.

Page 4, strike lines 9 through 12.

